CRAFTMADE

Montreal - MN44FB4-LED

44" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly Energy Cost
High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)

Carton Size (CU FT)
Blade Options

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

44

4

13

153x15
0.41
48.80

36

3048

85

10
4.548.000
2,298.000
1.28

Fits Only
3000

14

90
Integrated Light Kit
1200

Finish: Flat Black
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Clean and modern, the Montreal ceiling fan is smart and
stylish. At 44" in diameter, this efficient 3-speed ceiling
fan includes an integrated opal frost light kit and both
intelligent remote and wall controls. Finished in your
choice of Stainless Steel with Flat Black blades or Flat

Black with Flat Black blades.

« Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

e 6" downrod (Included)

e 44" Blades in Flat Black (Included)

* Integrated Light Kit (14 Watt LED Bulb Included)

e CM-7W Wall Control (Included)

e Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)

e LED Module Is Guaranteed For 3 Years
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Dimensions

A: 15
B: 11.25
C: 8.25
D: 5.901
E: 9.45
F: w/o Light Kit - 0.45
Downrod Length (in.) 6
A
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